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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Jon Theriault          M2529          1/6    6:00       18:37
2     Victor Ventura         M1519          1/5    6:02       18:44
3     Jackson Davis          M1519          2/5    6:18       19:33
4     Joe Urbina             M5559          1/7    6:20       19:41
5     Seth Christensen       M3539         1/10    6:33       20:19
6     Emma Latta             F1519          1/6    6:38       20:35
7     Joshua Bergh           M2529          2/6    6:47       21:04
8     Marvin Gladden         M6099          1/7    6:59       21:40
9     Scott Landerking       M4044         1/13    7:11       22:19
10    Taylor Emry            M1519          3/5    7:16       22:33
11    Heidi Oviatt           F3539         1/34    7:17       22:37
12    Erica Lajoie           F3539         2/34    7:18       22:41
13    Sydney Beers           F1114         1/22    7:19       22:44
14    Avery Moen             F1114         2/22    7:24       22:58
15    Nathan Wallace         M3539         2/10    7:26       23:04
16    Erin Wallace           F3539         3/34    7:26       23:04
17    Marla R. McKee         F5559         1/18    7:30       23:16
18    Randy Reese            M5559          2/7    7:35       23:33
19    Bethany Marteeny       F1114         3/22    7:41       23:51
20    Kathryn Walker         F3034         1/37    7:41       23:52
21    Sydney Morgan          F1114         4/22    7:42       23:55
22    Dan Rothwell           M3034          1/5    7:45       24:03
23    Mike Peaslee           M4044         2/13    7:52       24:27
24    Devin Davis            M0110         1/19    7:54       24:31
25    Jake Morgan            M1114          1/7    7:56       24:37
26    Alyssa Lusk            F2024          1/9    7:59       24:47
27    Cael Matta             M1114          2/7    8:05       25:06
28    Dale Deford            M4044         3/13    8:06       25:08
29    Amanda Miles           F3034         2/37    8:06       25:09
30    Robyn Knox             F3034         3/37    8:06       25:10
31    Trevor Deford          M1114          3/7    8:07       25:13
32    David Thwaite          M4549          1/4    8:14       25:34
33    Tom Graves             M5054          1/7    8:16       25:41
34    Brianna Smith          F1114         5/22    8:17       25:43
35    Julia Smith            F1114         6/22    8:17       25:44
36    Scott Vandelinder      M4044         4/13    8:19       25:50
37    Heidi Robbins          F3034         4/37    8:29       26:20
38    Megan Adamec           F0110         1/31    8:34       26:36
39    Rachel Bliege          F1114         7/22    8:34       26:36
40    Tuan Nguyen            M4549          2/4    8:34       26:37
41    Max White              M6099          2/7    8:36       26:42
42    Staci Mathews          F2529         1/14    8:40       26:56
43    Bunny West             F3539         4/34    8:41       26:58
44    Stefan Larson          M2529          3/6    8:42       27:00
45    Brent Petty            M4044         5/13    8:42       27:01
46    Evan Morgenstern       M0110         2/19    8:43       27:05
47    Cole Pouliot           M2529          4/6    8:44       27:08
48    Lukas Nguyen           M1114          4/7    8:49       27:21
49    Kevin Tarpenning       M5559          3/7    8:53       27:33
50    Beth Mozzetti          F3034         5/37    8:55       27:40
51    Dan Nixon              M6099          3/7    8:55       27:40
52    Erin Bliege            F1114         8/22    8:57       27:47
53    Nicole Beers           F0110         2/31    8:58       27:51
54    Tiffeny Lafountain     F1114         9/22    9:02       28:04
55    Pam Osborne            F6099         1/10    9:03       28:07
56    Shannon Lewis          F4044         1/24    9:05       28:12
57    Amber D Larson         F3034         6/37    9:12       28:35
58    Linda Carroll          F4549         1/23    9:13       28:37
59    Maurice Banning        M6099          4/7    9:14       28:39
60    Benji Henslee          F4044         2/24    9:17       28:51
61    Blake Johnson          M3034          2/5    9:22       29:06
62    Kristen Johnson        F2529         2/14    9:23       29:07
63    Amanda Peaslee         F3539         5/34    9:23       29:09
64    Megan Vandelinder      F3539         6/34    9:24       29:12
65    Jake Gerig             M2529          5/6    9:25       29:13
66    Ashley Rynes           F0110         3/31    9:28       29:22
67    Kelsi Kartye           F3034         7/37    9:28       29:24
68    Jody Rynell            F4044         3/24    9:28       29:24
69    Kahleen Wilson         F2529         3/14    9:29       29:26
70    Jesse Bower            M4044         6/13    9:30       29:29
71    Elena Stein            F0110         4/31    9:34       29:43
72    Debbie Fifield         F5054         1/17    9:38       29:55
73    Janage Everitt         F2024          2/9    9:39       29:58
74    Donna Everitt          F4549         2/23    9:39       29:59
75    Morgan Maynard         F0110         5/31    9:42       30:06
76    Joyce Powell           F5559         2/18    9:45       30:17
77    Alyssa Walls           F1114        10/22    9:46       30:18
78    Tessa Speer            F1519          2/6    9:52       30:37
79    Jennifer Gerig         F2529         4/14    9:53       30:41
80    Emily Kaneshiro        F1114        11/22    9:54       30:46
81    Kevin Maynard          M4044         7/13    9:56       30:51
82    Boden Lindberg         M0110         3/19    9:56       30:52
83    Alicia Straub          F3539         7/34    9:56       30:52
84    Jenine Wills           F6099         2/10    9:58       30:57
85    Isaac Marteeny         M0110         4/19    9:58       30:58
86    Kendra Spalinger       F1114        12/22    9:59       31:00
87    Amy Bliege             F3034         8/37   10:00       31:03
88    Kimberly Johannesen    F4044         4/24   10:00       31:04
89    Kila Swearinger        F3539         8/34   10:01       31:06
90    Kelsey Horn            F2529         5/14   10:03       31:14
91    Jonathan Winnie        M0110         5/19   10:08       31:29
92    Tonya Lindberg         F4044         5/24   10:10       31:33
93    Darin Klarr            M3539         3/10   10:13       31:43
94    James Weber            M1519          4/5   10:14       31:46
95    Liz Mitchell           F5054         2/17   10:17       31:55
96    Jill Roles             F3034         9/37   10:17       31:57
97    Stacie Winnie          F3034        10/37   10:17       31:57
98    Becky Pape             F5559         3/18   10:19       32:01
99    Grant Moen             M0110         6/19   10:19       32:02
100   Nathan Marshall        M0110         7/19   10:19       32:03
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101   Leo Gonzalez           M5559          4/7   10:20       32:06
102   Julie Ritchey          F3539         9/34   10:21       32:08
103   Shawn Rubesh           M3034          3/5   10:21       32:08
104   Ej Rubesh              M0110         8/19   10:21       32:09
105   Larissa Milligan       F3034        11/37   10:22       32:12
106   Felicia Sweet          F5559         4/18   10:23       32:16
107   Ben Baker              M1519          5/5   10:25       32:20
108   Samara Drouhard        F0110         6/31   10:26       32:25
109   Cynthia Drouhard       F3539        10/34   10:26       32:25
110   Laura Shell            F2529         6/14   10:27       32:26
111   Shelby Klarr           F3539        11/34   10:27       32:27
112   Jennifer Madsen        F4044         6/24   10:28       32:29
113   Shelley Kampfer-Goetha F4549         3/23   10:30       32:35
114   Rachel Madsen          F1519          3/6   10:30       32:35
115   Isaac Andrew           M3034          4/5   10:33       32:46
116   Benjamin Stein         M0110         9/19   10:35       32:51
117   Jessica Andrew         F3034        12/37   10:35       32:52
118   Keith Stein            M3539         4/10   10:35       32:52
119   Jessica Smith          F3034        13/37   10:35       32:52
120   Leanna Bennett         F3034        14/37   10:37       32:58
121   Debra Radtke           F4549         4/23   10:37       32:58
122   Christopher Berry      M3539         5/10   10:38       33:02
123   Molly Berry            F0110         7/31   10:39       33:03
124   Annie Berry            F0110         8/31   10:39       33:03
125   Sally Hoppe            F4044         7/24   10:47       33:30
126   Ariday Garcia          F2024          3/9   10:48       33:32
127   Deborah Filley         F3539        12/34   10:49       33:35
128   Janet Wolf             F5559         5/18   10:50       33:40
129   Mylie Alexander        F0110         9/31   10:51       33:41
130   Allyson Alexander      F3539        13/34   10:52       33:44
131   Brett Deyoung          M3539         6/10   10:53       33:48
132   Norah Deyoung          F0110        10/31   10:53       33:49
133   Nicole Duncan          F3034        15/37   10:55       33:53
134   Alison Bryant          F3034        16/37   10:55       33:53
135   Katie Louk             F3034        17/37   10:58       34:03
136   Sarah Alvarez          F2529         7/14   10:58       34:05
137   Jennifer Grindy        F4044         8/24   11:07       34:32
138   Rhonda Nicholas        F4549         5/23   11:14       34:51
139   Bruce D McKee          M6099          5/7   11:18       35:05
140   Brenda Ring            F4044         9/24   11:20       35:13
141   Michelle Matta         F4549         6/23   11:31       35:45
142   Ava Marshall           F0110        11/31   11:31       35:45
143   Selina Marshall        F3539        14/34   11:31       35:47
144   Vikki Graham           F4549         7/23   11:36       36:03
145   Laurel Sewell          F2529         8/14   11:41       36:16
146   Dawn Deford            F4044        10/24   11:43       36:22
147   Camden Deford          M0110        10/19   11:43       36:23
148   Sara Prouty            F2529         9/14   11:43       36:25
149   Kylie Sanchez          F0110        12/31   11:46       36:32
150   Stephanie Sanchez      F3034        18/37   11:48       36:38
151   Ronald Nicholas        M5054          2/7   11:58       37:10
152   Melissa Spalinger      F4044        11/24   12:05       37:33
153   Thomas Pape            M5559          5/7   12:05       37:33
154   Heidi Swirbul          F5559         6/18   12:09       37:42
155   Michael Swirbul        M5054          3/7   12:09       37:43
156   Heather Rogers         F3539        15/34   12:09       37:44
157   Jeff Pendleton         M4044         8/13   12:10       37:46
158   Sariah Young           F1114        13/22   12:13       37:56
159   Kerrie O'Brien         F2529        10/14   12:14       37:59
160   Kilee Sowa             F3034        19/37   12:14       37:59
161   Starla Finch           F4549         8/23   12:18       38:12
162   Carla Pearce           F4549         9/23   12:18       38:13
163   Melissa Conrad         F3034        20/37   12:19       38:14
164   Monica Conrad          F2529        11/14   12:19       38:15
165   Jon Biviano            M4044         9/13   12:20       38:18
166   Abigail Deyoung        F0110        13/31   12:21       38:22
167   Debra Arends           F5559         7/18   12:21       38:22
168   Margo Deyoung          F3539        16/34   12:21       38:22
169   Samantha Miller        F3034        21/37   12:27       38:39
170   Wendy Welker           F3539        17/34   12:31       38:52
171   Eric Alexander         M3539         7/10   12:33       38:58
172   Carol Lundberg         F5054         3/17   12:35       39:06
173   Stephanie Engel        F2024          4/9   12:37       39:10
174   Lehman Twila           F5054         4/17   12:37       39:10
175   Sharayah Lehman        F2024          5/9   12:37       39:10
176   Christina Engel        F4044        12/24   12:37       39:11
177   Sierra Lee             F3034        22/37   12:39       39:17
178   Shelli Mikesell        F4549        10/23   12:43       39:30
179   McKenna Mikesell       F1519          4/6   12:44       39:32
180   Jeanie Poland          F4044        13/24   12:46       39:40
181   Erica Morgan           F4044        14/24   12:48       39:44
182   Rylie Morgan           F1519          5/6   12:48       39:45
183   Linda Eng              F5054         5/17   12:48       39:45
184   Keri Holmstrom         F2024          6/9   12:48       39:45
185   Luke McIlvenny         M5054          4/7   12:48       39:46
186   Michael Ann McIlvenny  F4549        11/23   12:49       39:47
187   Lois Moody             F4044        15/24   12:52       39:59
188   Kathran Tuchardt       F3034        23/37   12:56       40:10
189   Wyatt Walls            M1114          5/7   12:58       40:17
190   Jessica Petersen       F3034        24/37   13:04       40:34
191   Deanne Elder           F3539        18/34   13:04       40:36
192   Kelly Mundt            F3034        25/37   13:04       40:36
193   Angie Anderson         F4044        16/24   13:05       40:37
194   Melaney Scott          F4044        17/24   13:06       40:41
195   Ruby Carter            F6099         3/10   13:07       40:45
196   Laura Shetka           F0110        14/31   13:09       40:49
197   Patricia Lamb          F3034        26/37   13:09       40:49
198   Tanya Morgenstern      F4044        18/24   13:09       40:50
199   Benjamin Prouty        M0110        11/19   13:10       40:52
200   Jennifer Walden        F3034        27/37   13:13       41:04
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201   Luke Walden            M2529          6/6   13:13       41:04
202   Melissa Lea            F4549        12/23   13:19       41:23
203   Amy Sargent            F3034        28/37   13:30       41:56
204   Amber Sargent          F0110        15/31   13:30       41:56
205   Ronda Witt             F4549        13/23   13:47       42:48
206   Tia Hall               F3034        29/37   13:47       42:49
207   Gracie Luckenbill      F1114        14/22   13:50       42:59
208   Kelly Ceder            F3034        30/37   13:50       42:59
209   Sandra Pendleton       F5559         8/18   13:51       42:59
210   Johnny Mack            M5054          5/7   13:53       43:06
211   Neil Morse             M0110        12/19   13:53       43:06
212   Brayden Morse          M0110        13/19   13:53       43:07
213   Gabby Fief             F1519          6/6   13:53       43:07
214   Tim Fief               M4044        10/13   13:53       43:08
215   Claire Fief            F0110        16/31   13:55       43:13
216   Bonnie Stokes          F3539        19/34   13:55       43:14
217   Jason Chamberlain      M4044        11/13   13:55       43:14
218   Molly Pope             F4044        19/24   14:01       43:30
219   Lindsey Kelley         F2529        12/14   14:01       43:33
220   Bethany Horr           F2529        13/14   14:02       43:34
221   Shelley Beaver         F5054         6/17   14:02       43:34
222   Phyllis Bailey         F6099         4/10   14:03       43:37
223   Evonne Walls           F3539        20/34   14:06       43:48
224   Erica Hedgpeth         F3539        21/34   14:10       44:00
225   Adam Hedgpeth          M4044        12/13   14:10       44:00
226   Katie Hedgpeth         F1114        15/22   14:10       44:01
227   Grace Moller           F4044        20/24   14:21       44:33
228   Betty Stiles           F5559         9/18   14:21       44:35
229   Jack Ames              M0110        14/19   14:23       44:41
230   Julianne Pope          F0110        17/31   14:26       44:48
231   Tony Pope              M5054          6/7   14:27       44:51
232   Carolyn Freeman        F5054         7/17   14:39       45:31
233   Teresa Price           F5054         8/17   14:39       45:31
234   Sam Rubesh             F0110        18/31   14:45       45:49
235   Staci Rubesh           F3539        22/34   14:45       45:49
236   Allison Filley         F1114        16/22   14:46       45:53
237   Clifford Filley        M3539         8/10   14:47       45:54
238   Cassie Filley          F0110        19/31   14:47       45:54
239   Kris Bowen             F4549        14/23   14:52       46:10
240   Angie Lepman           F4549        15/23   14:52       46:10
241   Mitchell Morse         M1114          6/7   14:55       46:20
242   Beth Morse             F3539        23/34   14:56       46:21
243   Jennifer Levesque      F3539        24/34   15:01       46:37
244   Margaret Carlson       F6099         5/10   15:01       46:39
245   Daniel O'Connell       M5559          6/7   15:03       46:46
246   Bobbie O'Connell       F5054         9/17   15:04       46:47
247   Jeanie Mowery          F5054        10/17   15:08       46:59
248   Roxanne Richardson     F5559        10/18   15:10       47:07
249   Gracie Lynch           F1114        17/22   15:18       47:32
250   Gretchen Morgenstern   F0110        20/31   15:19       47:33
251   Aleya Murphy           F3034        31/37   15:28       48:02
252   Janece K. Vanderburg   F5559        11/18   15:28       48:03
253   David Vanderburg       M6099          6/7   15:28       48:04
254   Jen Clayton            F3034        32/37   15:30       48:10
255   Tara Thompson          F3539        25/34   15:31       48:13
256   Danielle Casto         F3034        33/37   15:56       49:28
257   Madison Wright         F0110        21/31   15:58       49:37
258   Teyla Shetka           F0110        22/31   16:06       49:59
259   Heidi Shetka           F3539        26/34   16:07       50:03
260   Dawn Young             F3539        27/34   16:11       50:16
261   Alison Brown           F3034        34/37   16:12       50:19
262   Karlie Guilliot        F0110        23/31   16:13       50:22
263   Sahijpreet Dhaliwal    M0110        15/19   50:28            
264   Varinger Kaur          F4549        16/23   16:15       50:28
265   Avneet Dhaliwal        F0110        24/31   50:39            
266   Anne Griffith          F5054        11/17   16:19       50:41
267   Stephanie Sunseri      F5559        12/18   16:19       50:41
268   Kathleen Delsman       F4549        17/23   16:22       50:49
269   Cheryl Hultberg        F5054        12/17   16:22       50:50
270   Katrina Gonzales       F4549        18/23   16:23       50:53
271   Trudi Bergland         F5054        13/17   16:30       51:15
272   Cindy Mills            F5054        14/17   16:34       51:27
273   Leann McAnulty         F5054        15/17   16:34       51:27
274   Cedar Nelson           F1114        18/22   16:35       51:31
275   Sarah Bishop           F2529        14/14   16:35       51:31
276   Vaughn Dougherty       M5559          7/7   16:37       51:36
277   Matie Dougherty        F4549        19/23   16:37       51:36
278   Tyson Ames             M0110        16/19   16:37       51:37
279   Rich Ames              M4549          3/4   16:38       51:39
280   Jacie Ames             F1114        19/22   16:38       51:40
281   Kartik Dhaliwal        M0110        17/19   16:46       52:03
282   Jacque Phillippe       F6099         6/10   16:47       52:09
283   Cindy Sitton           F5559        13/18   16:48       52:11
284   Mackenzie Wang         F1114        20/22   16:52       52:22
285   Madison Wang           F0110        25/31   16:52       52:22
286   Joan Caulfield         F4549        20/23   16:54       52:30
287   Daniel Siefker         M3539         9/10   16:56       52:35
288   Joni Siefker           F3539        28/34   16:57       52:39
289   Amie Kennel            F3539        29/34   16:58       52:41
290   Emma Siefker           F0110        26/31   16:58       52:42
291   Jenny Axmaker          F3539        30/34   17:09       53:15
292   Emalie Lindberg        F0110        27/31   17:15       53:35
293   Russell Lindberg       M3539        10/10   17:15       53:35
294   Walker Skogley         M1114          7/7   17:23       53:59
295   Holly Skogley          F5054        16/17   17:23       53:59
296   Rick Pasley            M4549          4/4   17:32       54:29
297   Clarissa Amundsen      F4044        21/24   17:33       54:31
298   Camille Bergh          F2024          7/9   17:43       55:03
299   Julie Collinsworth     F5559        14/18   17:45       55:07
300   Racquel Parsons        F4044        22/24   17:47       55:14
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301   Martha Stifffler       F6099         7/10   17:48       55:18
302   Elisabeth Mowery       F4549        21/23   17:55       55:40
303   Cal Mowery             M5054          7/7   17:55       55:40
304   Eva Hamm               F6099         8/10   17:56       55:43
305   Lilly Mellenthin                      0/0   18:01       55:58
306   Matthew Luehring       M0110        18/19   18:02       55:59
307   Ashlee Luehring        F0110        28/31   18:02       56:01
308   Matthew Mellenthin     M3034          5/5   18:04       56:08
309   Serene Mellenthin      F3034        35/37   18:05       56:08
310   Linda Surmon           F6099         9/10   18:07       56:16
311   Amber Surmon           F3034        36/37   18:07       56:17
312   Sandy McMinds                         0/0   18:08       56:18
313   Denise Whitney         F3539        31/34   18:08       56:18
314   Julie Ames             F4044        23/24   18:16       56:45
315   Zoe Ames               F1114        21/22   18:17       56:46
316   Cole Tope-Lehn         M0110        19/19   18:27       57:17
317   Janeen Tope-Lehn       F3539        32/34   18:27       57:17
318   Airika Mann            F2024          8/9   18:30       57:27
319   Heather Hamsher        F3539        33/34   18:30       57:28
320   Kennedy Guilliot       F1114        22/22   18:52       58:35
321   Mike Guilliot          M4044        13/13   18:52       58:37
322   Kimberly Gray          F4549        22/23   18:52       58:37
323   Kelley Guilliot        F4044        24/24   18:53       58:40
324   Tami Donaldson         F3034        37/37   19:04       59:12
325   Shirlee Wertz          F5559        15/18   19:04       59:13
326   Taylor Donaldson       F0110        29/31   19:04       59:13
327   Chantel Fairbanks      F2024          9/9   19:13       59:42
328   Kim Fairbanks          F4549        23/23   19:15       59:47
329   Sharon Reed            F6099        10/10   19:29     1:00:29
330   Kathy Young            F5559        16/18   19:45     1:01:22
331   Cheryl Gebhart         F5559        17/18   19:46     1:01:23
332   Jayleen Moreira        F0110        30/31   19:46     1:01:25
333   Marcia Beltran         F3539        34/34   19:47     1:01:26
334   Jocelyn Moreira        F0110        31/31   19:48     1:01:29
335   Karen Grenz            F5054        17/17   20:33     1:03:50
336   Lori Neely             F5559        18/18   20:52     1:04:47
337   Leo Huot               M6099          7/7   20:52     1:04:49
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